

BIDS RECEIVED: Tuesday, October 14,  
3:00 P.M.

BID TABULATION

SHA No.:

FAP No.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICES									
				Engineer's Est.		EAI		CBI		IAC		EUI	
1001 110340	ENGINEER'S OFFICE TYPE A	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$16,928.00	\$ 16,928.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$27,600.00	\$ 27,600.00
1002 120500	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$29,900.00	\$ 29,900.00
1003 120561	HMA FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	20	T	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 51.75	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$56.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$63.25	\$ 1,265.00
1004 120625	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE ANGLE RETRO REFLECTIVE SHEETING	160	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$18.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$32.20	\$ 5,152.00
1005 130840	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 13,682.00	\$ 13,682.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$55,200.00	\$ 55,200.00
1006 130850	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 57,307.00	\$ 57,307.00	\$ 85,900.00	\$ 85,900.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$29,900.00	\$ 29,900.00
1007 110100	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 106,000.00	\$ 106,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$32,430.00	\$ 32,430.00
1008 120820	DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	25	Ea	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$63.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$115.00	\$ 2,875.00
2001 201030	CLASS I EXCAVATION	5,400	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 11.07	\$ 59,778.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 51,300.00	\$13.75	\$ 74,250.00	\$17.83	\$ 96,282.00
2002 201032	CLASS 2 EXCAVATION	800	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 14.85	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$29.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$17.25	\$ 13,800.00
2003 202065	COMMON BORROW	2,000	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 14.60	\$ 29,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$13.25	\$ 26,500.00	\$17.19	\$ 34,380.00
2004 201020	TRIMMING EXISTING DITCHES	3,030	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,060.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 20,301.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 8,635.50	\$8.25	\$ 24,997.50	\$13.80	\$ 41,814.00
2005 200000	TRIMMING EXISTING TURNOUT	1,160	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 15,312.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$28.00	\$ 32,480.00	\$12.08	\$ 14,012.80
2006 200000	CLASS O RIPRAP FOR REPAIR OF TURNOUTS	150	T	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 46.40	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$18.75	\$ 2,812.50	\$39.10	\$ 5,865.00
3001 301006	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	20	T	\$ 32.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 29.80	\$ 596.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 460.00	\$33.50	\$ 670.00	\$46.00	\$ 920.00
3002 390525	SILT FENCE	7,500	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1.92	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 18,750.00	\$3.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$2.30	\$ 17,250.00
3003 390527	REMOVE AND RESET SILT FENCE	3,000	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1.92	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 6,600.00	\$3.95	\$ 11,850.00	\$1.72	\$ 5,160.00
3004 340012	12 INCH CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE PIPE, TYPE S	32	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 944.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 1,264.00	\$37.00	\$ 1,184.00	\$55.20	\$ 1,766.40
3005 300000	12 INCH CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE PIPE END SECTION	1	Ea	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$220.00	\$ 220.00	\$575.00	\$ 575.00
3006 390321	CLASS I RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND CHANNEL PROTECTION	85	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 48.40	\$ 4,114.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$26.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$39.33	\$ 3,343.05
3007 390322	CLASS II RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND CHANNEL PROTECTION	700	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 56.36	\$ 39,452.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$44.50	\$ 31,150.00	\$62.10	\$ 43,470.00
3008 390323	CLASS III RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND CHANNEL PROTECTION	20	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 84.10	\$ 1,682.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$91.50	\$ 1,830.00	\$115.00	\$ 2,300.00
3009 301320	CLEAN EXISTING PIPE ANY SIZE	500	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 8,250.00	\$4.15	\$ 2,075.00	\$24.96	\$ 12,480.00
3010 387106	6 INCH PERFORATED CIRCULAR PIPE UNDERDRAIN	1,900	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 11.31	\$ 21,489.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 25,650.00	\$15.75	\$ 29,925.00	\$14.21	\$ 26,999.00

BIDS RECEIVED Tuesday, October 14,  
3:00 P.M.

BID TABULATION

SHA No.:  
FAP No.

EAI  
Excavating Associates, Inc.  
P. O. Box 434  
Ellerslie, MD 21529

CBI  
Carl Belt, Inc.  
11521 Milnor Ave.  
Cumberland, MD 21502

IAC  
IA Construction Corp.  
P. O. Box 507  
Cumberland, MD. 21502

EUI  
Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.  
930 Old Rte 53  
P. O. Box 187  
Kylertown, PA 16847

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

County Engineer *U*

\_\_\_\_\_  
Date